
79.00 79.20 79.40 79.60 79.80 80.00 80.20 80.40
0

20

40

60

80

Ekin,asymm.

79.00 79.20 79.40 79.60 79.80 80.00 80.20 80.40
8000

10000

12000

14000

16000

18000

20000

Ekin

79.00 79.20 79.40 79.60 79.80 80.00 80.20 80.40
1.5

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.8

ri

ro

Nusselt Number

79.00 79.20 79.40 79.60 79.80 80.00 80.20 80.40
0

2000

4000

6000

8000

Ekin,symm.

e065p1.6t2r150000m1p8mvbcFD


